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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION

CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline

BATCH: B.COM-IIl 2020 -21 Passed out

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 39

TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

B.COM-Ill NAAC FEEDBACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4
1. The Syllabus of each course was
a.adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull
30 6 12 9
2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull
14 25 3 13
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult
13 21 6 17
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to085% c.55t070% d.Lessthan55%
12 13 15 14
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor
6 18 6 26
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available at all d. with great difficulty
18 16 12 10
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great difficulty
28 19 1 7
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently
39 4 3 8
9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always 75 3 7 15




10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?
a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in class
c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage

25 15 8
11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not advise 34 g g
12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot say 33 7 11
13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair
36 10 10
14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course grade?
a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes effective 18 3 10
15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without any
comments 32 15 5
16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any comments
22 25 6
17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the beginning?
a.yes b. No
If yes, was it helpful?
c.yes d. No
31 18 4
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION

CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback

BATCH: BA -Ill 2020 -21 Passed out

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 12

FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline

TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

BA 3rd YEAR 2021-22 FEED BACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4
1. The Syllabus of each course was
a.adequate b.inadequate c.challenging d.dull 0 4 5 3
2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 0 2 7 3
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 0 2 6 4
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to085% c.55t070% d.Lessthan55%
0 3 3 6
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor 0 1 4 7
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed
readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty 0 0 3 9
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great
difficulty 0 0 1 6
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently
0 5 3 4
9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always
1 0 9 2




10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?

a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion
in class

¢. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage

10

11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?

a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not
advise 3
12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as

a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d.
cannot say 3
13. Internal assessment was

a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair

9

14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your
course grade?

a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective 12
15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?

a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without
any comments 11
16. Were your assignments discussed with you?

a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any
comments 10
17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?

a.yes b. No

If yes, was it helpful?

c.yes d. No 4
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION

CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback
BATCH: MSC (Stats)-1l YEAR 2020 -21 Passed out

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 29

FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline

TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

MSC (Stats)-1l YEAR NAAC FEEDBACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4

1. The Syllabus of each course was

a. adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 1 3 12 12
2. Background for benefiting from the course was

a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 0 2 17 7
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?

a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 1 5 13 10
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

a.85t0100% b.70t085% c.55to070% d.Lessthan55%

1 6 16 5

5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course?

a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor 0 4 10 15
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed
readings?

a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty 1 5 12 11
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?

a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty 5 4 5 9
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently
2 6 7 9




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

5 9
10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?
a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion
in class
¢. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage 3 14
11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not
advise 11 11
12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot
say 4 15
13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair
6 11
14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your
course grade?
a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective
8 11
15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without
any comments
6 11
16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any
comments 11 11
17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?
a.yes b. No
If yes, was it helpful?
c. yes d. No
15 7
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION

CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback

BATCH: BBA 3 YEAR 2020 -21 Passed out

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 35

FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline

TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

BBA 3 YEAR NAAC FEEDBACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4 OPTION 5
1. The Syllabus of each course was
a. adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 32 2 1 0 0
2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 25 9 1 0 0
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c. difficult d. very difficult 26 8 0 0 0
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to085% c.55t070% d.Lessthan55%
23 7 0 0 0
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor 18 1 2 0 0
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available at all d. with great
difficulty
12 14 3 0 0
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great
difficulty 20 7 6 0 0
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently
19 9 3 0 0




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

22

10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?

a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in
class

c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage

18

10

11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not
advise

24

12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot
say

23

13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair

16

14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your
course grade?

a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective

20

15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without
any comments

13

13

16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any comments

20

17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?

a.yes b. No

If yes, was it helpful?

c. yes d. No

21

10
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION

CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback
BATCH: PHYSICAL SCIENCE-(MPC, MPCS) Ill 2020 -21 Passed out

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 13

FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline

TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

PHYSICAL SCIENCE-(MPC, MPCS) Ill NAAC FEED BACK 2021-22

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4

1. The Syllabus of each course was

a.adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 2 9 3 0
2. Background for benefiting from the course was

a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 3 4 4 2
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?

a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 0 7 1 3
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

a.85t0100% b.70to085% c.55t070% d.Lessthan55%

0 4 6 3

5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course?

a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor 1 5 1 6
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed
readings?

a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty 5 3 5 4
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?

a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great
difficulty 2 2 4 2
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently
1 9 1 3




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?

a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in
class

c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage

11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not
advise

12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot
say

13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair

14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your
course grade?

a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective

15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without
any comments

16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any
comments

17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?

a.yes b. No

If yes, was it helpful?

c. yes d. No




1. The Syllabus of each
course was
a. adequate b.
inadequate «c.
challenging d. dull

=1 w2 =3 =4

7. How well did the
teacher prepare for the
classes?

a. thoroughly b.
satisfactorily c. not
avalilable at all d. with
great difficulty

-

-1 =2 =3 -a

13. Internal assessment
was
a. Always fair b.
sometimes unfair c....

9

nl ) el g

2. Background for
benefiting from the course

was
a. more than adequate
b. inadequate c.
challenging d. dull

a1 =2 =3 =4

8. How well did the
teacher prepare for the
classes?

a. thoroughly b.
satisfactorily e poorly
d. indifferently

y

L

=1 =2 =2 =a

14. What effect do you think
the internal assessment will
have on your course...

0

1l u) 3 nd

3. Was the course easy or
difficult to understand?
a. easy b. manageable
c. difficult  d. very
difficult

>

=1 =2 =3 =4

15. How often did the
teacher provide feedback
on your performance?...

/
<

]l ) m3ng

4. How much of the
syllabus was covered in
the class?
a.85to 100% b. 70 to
85% c.55to070% d.
Less than 55%

S

"1 =2 =3 =4

1O, if yes, which of the
following methods were
used?

a. Encouraged to ralse
Questions . Get
involved in discussion in
cla==

c. Encouraged
discussions cutside claszs
d. did not encourage

<>

16. Were your assignments
discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes,...

)

1l 2 83 ng

5. What is your opinion
about the library material
and facilities for the
course?

a. more than adequate
b. adequate «c.
inadequate d. very poor

/\

=1l =2 =3 =4

11. How helpful was the
teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b.
Sometimes helpful c.
not at all helpful d. did
not advise

Y
o

m]l =2 =3 =4

17. were you provided
with a course contributory
lecture too at the...

s

1]l 82 83 nd

6. To what extent were
yvou able to get material
for the prescribed

readings?

a. Easily b. with some
difficulty <. not available
atall d.with great
difficulty

-

=1 =2 =3 =4

12. the teacher’s approach

can best be described as
a. Always courteous b.
Sometimes rude c....

‘1‘)

ERFRERL!



STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION

CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback
BATCH: MSC(MATHS)-Il YEAR 2020 -21 Passed out

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 14

FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline

TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

MSC(MATHS)-1l YEAR NAAC FEEDBACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4

1. The Syllabus of each course was

a.adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 0 3 9 2
2. Background for benefiting from the course was

a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 0 1 13 0
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?

a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 0 4 5 5
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

a.85t0100% b.70to085% c.55t070% d.Lessthan55%

0 4 5 5

5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course?

a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor 0 1 10 3
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed
readings?

a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty 1 5 7 1
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?

a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great
difficulty 4 5 a 1
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently
1 2 8 3




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

9 1
10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?
a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion
in class
¢. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage 5 6
11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not
advise 4 3
12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d.
cannot say 8 2
13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair
7 5
14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your
course grade?
a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective
10 12
15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without
any comments
6 4
16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any
comments 7 1
17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?
a.yes b. No
If yes, was it helpful?
c. yes d. No
6 5
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION
CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline
BATCH: BCBT-3rd YEAR CHEMISTRY 2020 -21 Passed out TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 17

NAAC FEEDBACK BCBT-3rd YEAR CHEMISTRY

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4
1. The Syllabus of each course was
a. adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 0 1 13 3

2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 0 0 14 2

3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 0 6 9 2

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to85% c.55to70% d.Lessthan55%

1 7 5 4

5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course?

a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor 0 1 4 11
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed
readings?

a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty 7 1 6 3

7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty 1 1 3 6

8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?

a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion
in class

c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage

11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not
advise

12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d.
cannot say

13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair

14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your
course grade?

a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective

15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without
any comments

16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any
comments

17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?

a.yes b. No

If yes, was it helpful?

c. yes d. No
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION
CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline
BATCH: MBBCC IIl YEAR 2020 -21 Passed out TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 13

(MBBCC)IIl YEAR BIOCHEMISTRY- NAAC FEED BACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4

1. The Syllabus of each course was
a. adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 8 0 5 0

2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 4 9 0 0

3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 3 10 0 0

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to85% c.55to070% d.Lessthan55%

3 6 3 0
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor
1 2 2 8
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty
4 6 2 1
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great difficulty
3 9 1 0

8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

6
10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?
a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in
class
c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage )
11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not advise
8
12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot
say 7
13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair
7
14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course
grade?
a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective
10
15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without any
comments
2
16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any comments
4

17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the

beginning?
a.yes b. No
If yes, was it helpful?
c. yes d. No

10
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION
CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline
BATCH: B.VOC Il YEAR 2020 -21 Passed out TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 09

B.VOC Ill YEAR NAAC FEEDBACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4

1. The Syllabus of each course was
a. adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 9 0 0 0

2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 3 6 0 0

3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 6 3 0 0

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to85% c.55to070% d.Lessthan55%

4 5 0 0
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor
4 1 0 4
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty
2 7 0 0
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great difficulty
2 7 0 0

8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?

a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in
class

c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage

11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not advise

12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot
say

13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair

14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course
grade?

a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective

15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without any
comments

16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any comments

17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?

a.yes b. No

If yes, was it helpful?

c. yes d. No
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION

CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback
BATCH: BSC(MSCS)-IIl YEAR 2020 -21 Passed out

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 26

FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline

TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

BSC(MSCS)-111 YEAR NAAC FEEDBACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4
1. The Syllabus of each course was
a.adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 13 3 6 1
2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 8 13 1 3
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 7 16 3 0
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to085% c.55t070% d.Lessthan55%
13 12 1 0
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor 4 14 3 4
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty
17 9 0 0
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great
difficulty 12 14 0 0
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently
18 5 2 0




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

13 6
10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?
a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in
class
c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage 16 9
11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not
advise 22 3
12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot
say 25 1
13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair
23 1
14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course
grade?
a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective
23 0
15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without
any comments
13 10
16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any comments
16 10
17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?
a.yes b. No
If yes, was it helpful?
c. yes d. No
21 5
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION
CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline
BATCH: BTMBC&MBBCC-MICROBIOLOGY Il YEAR 2020 -21 Passed out TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 41

BTMBC&MBBCC-MICROBIOLOGY NAAC FEED BACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4

1. The Syllabus of each course was
a. adequate b. inadequate c.challenging d. dull 28 2 12 0

2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 16 24 0 2

3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 24 16 2 0

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to085% c.55t070% d.Lessthan55%

31 7 3 1
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor 14 4 9 14
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty
16 19 5 1

7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great

difficulty 25 14 2 1

8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently

30 3 7 2




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

29

10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?

a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in
class

c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage

22

13

11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not advise

29

11

12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot
say

33

13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair

33

14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course
grade?

a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective

23

15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without
any comments

26

16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any comments

26

12

17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?

a.yes b. No

If yes, was it helpful?

c. yes d. No

36
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION

CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback
BATCH: M.COM-II "™ YEAR2020 -21 Passed out

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 33

FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline

TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

M.COM-II nd YEAR NAAC FEED BACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4
1. The Syllabus of each course was
a. adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 17 4 11 0
2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 11 18 2 1
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d. very difficult 14 18 1 0
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70t085% c.55to070% d.Lessthan55%
16 14 3 0
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor
10 14 7 2
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty
14 16 1 1
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty 11 19 1 1
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently
23 6 4 0




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

22

10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?

a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in
class

c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage

16

11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not advise

23

12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot
say

22

13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair

25

14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course
grade?

a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective

28

15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without any
comments

15

13

16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any comments

20

17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?

a.yes b. No

If yes, was it helpful?

c. yes d. No

33
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION

CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback
BATCH: M.SC (STATS) - | st YEAR 2020 -21 Passed out

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 23

FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline

TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

M.SC - | st YEAR STATS NAAC FEEDBACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4
1. The Syllabus of each course was
a.adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 8 2 11 2
2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 4 11 4 3
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 4 17 2 0
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to085% c.55t070% d.Lessthan55%
5 12 4 2
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor
0 10 10 3
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty
5 13 4 1
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great difficulty
1 17 1 4
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently
2 20 1 0




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

9 10
10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?
a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in
class
¢. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage 4 14
11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not advise
9 13
12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot say
14 5
13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair
18 2
14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course
grade?
a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective
13 5
15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without any
comments
7 11
16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any comments
5 11
17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the beginning?
a.yes b. No
If yes, was it helpful?
c.yes d. No
15 8
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION
CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline
BATCH: MPC-1 YEAR 2020 -21 Passed out TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 29

MPC-1 YEAR NAAC FEED BACK 2021-22

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4
1. The Syllabus of each course was
a. adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 13 0 16 0
2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 13 12 0 4
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 14 13 2 0
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to85% c.55t070% d.Lessthan55% 17 7 4 1
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor 13 10 4 2
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty 21 5 0 3
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great difficulty 15 14 0 0
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently 17 2 5 4




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?

a. mostly yes b.sometimes c.notatall d.always 23 3
10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?

a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in
class 15 14

c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage
11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?

a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not advise 24 5
12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as

a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot say 26 2
13. Internal assessment was

a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair 23 5
14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course
grade?

a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes 24 4
effective
15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?

a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without any
comments 25 3
16. Were your assignments discussed with you?

a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any comments 23 5
17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the beginning?

a.yes b. No

If yes, was it helpful? 17 12

c.yes d. No
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION

CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback
BATCH: MSC(MATHS)-I YEAR2020 -21

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 11

FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline

TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

MSC(MATHS)-I YEAR NAAC FEEDBACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4
1. The Syllabus of each course was
a. adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 6 1 4 0
2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull 6 4 1 0
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 5 4 1 1
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70to85% c.55to070% d.Lessthan55%
5 6 0 0
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course?
a. more than adequate b. adequate c.inadequate d. very poor 4 4 2 1
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with great
difficulty
4 7 0 0
7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great
difficulty 3 8 0 0
8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently
6 4 1 0




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?

a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in discussion in
class

c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage

11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did not
advise

12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d. cannot
say

13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes fair

14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your
course grade?

a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d. sometimes
effective

15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d. without
any comments

16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed at all d. without any comments

17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the

beginning?
a.yes b. No
If yes, was it helpful?
c. yes d. No

11
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS EVALUATION
CATEGORY: Students’ Feedback FEEDBACK TYPE: Offline
BATCH: M.A- | st YEAR 2020 -21 TOTAL NUMBER OF QUESTIONS ATTEMPTED: 17

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS’ RECORDED FEEDBACK: 07

M.A- | st YEAR NAAC FEEDBACK

Questions OPTION 1 OPTION 2 OPTION 3 OPTION 4 OPTION 5
1. The Syllabus of each course was
a.adequate b.inadequate c. challenging d. dull 0 5 2 0 0

2. Background for benefiting from the course was
a. more than adequate b. inadequate c. challenging d. dull

2 2 3 0 0
3. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?
a.easy b.manageable c.difficult d.very difficult 1 1 5 0 0
4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a.85t0100% b.70t085% c.55to070% d.Lessthan55%
1 0 6 0 0
5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course?
. th d te b.ad t .inad te d.
a. more than adequate adequate c. inadequate very poor 0 3 3 1 0
6. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed
readings?
a. Easily b. with some difficulty c. not available atall d. with
great difficulty 0 0 4 3 0

7. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. not available at all d. with great
difficulty 0 0 2 4 1

8. How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
a. thoroughly b. satisfactorily c. poorly d. indifferently




9. How far the teacher encourages student participation in class?
a. mostly yes b. sometimes c.notatall d.always

10. if yes, which of the following methods were used?

a. Encouraged to raise questions b. Get involved in
discussion in class

c. Encouraged discussions outside class  d. did not encourage

11. How helpful was the teacher in advising?
a. Very helpful b. Sometimes helpful c. not at all helpful d. did
not advise

12. the teacher’s approach can best be described as
a. Always courteous b. Sometimes rude c. always indifferent d.
cannot say

13. Internal assessment was
a. Always fair b. sometimes unfair c. usually unfair d. sometimes
fair

14. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your
course grade?

a. Helps to improve b. discouraging c. no special effect d.
sometimes effective

15. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
a. Regular/in times b. with helpful comment c. often/late d.
without any comments

16. Were your assignments discussed with you?
a. Yes, fully b. yes, partly c. not discussed atall d. without any
comments

17. were you provided with a course contributory lecture too at the
beginning?

a.yes b. No

If yes, was it helpful?

c.yes d. No
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11. How helpful was
the teacher in
advising?

a. Very helpful b.
Sometimes helpful
c. not at all helpful

d. did not advise

-

-1l =2 =3 =4 =5

17. were you
provided with a
course contributory
lecture too at the
beginning?...

6. To what extent
were you able to get
material for the
prescribed readings?

a. Easily b. with
some difficulty c.
not available at all

d. with great...

m1 =2 =3 =4 =5

12. the teacher’s
approach can best
be described as

a. Always
courteocus b.
Sometimes rude c.
always indifferent...




